
Track Index Title Date Time Name Affiliation Email Name Affiliation Email

ICAP 1A Advanced Analog Design and Concepts April 7 10:00:00 AM Nihaar Mahatme NXP nihaar.mahatme@nxp.com Srinivasan Gopal Intel Corporation srinivasan.iitm@gmail.com

DTV 1B Verification and Fault Analysis of Circuits April 7 10:00:00 AM Fei Su Intel Corporation fei.su@intel.com Sreejit Chakravarty Intel Corporation sreejit.chakravarty@intel.com

EDPT 1C Emerging Devices and Technologies April 7 10:00:00 AM Arijit Banerjee AMD arijitbanerjeephd@gmail.com  Rasit Topaloglu IBM rasit@us.ibm.com

SS-5 1D
pp g

Cybersecurity April 7 10:00:00 AM Hossein Sayadi
y

Long Beach hossein.sayadi89@gmail.com Mehrdad Aliasgari California State University Long Beach mehrdad.aliasgari@csulb.edu

ICAP 2A
p q

Concepts April 7 2:30:00 PM Marshnil Dave Lion Semiconductor marshnil@lionsemi.com  Na Gong University of South Alabama nagong@southalabama.edu) 

SS-2 2B
g

Embedded AI for Next-Generation IoT April 7 2:30:00 PM Mimi Xie
y

Antonio mimi.xie@utsa.edu Abhilash Goyal Velodyne abhilash.goyal@gmail.com

CCH 2C.1 Efficient AI Computing April 7 2:30:00 PM Hongyu An Michigan Tech University hongyua@mtu.edu Amey Kulkarni Nviidia ameyk1@umbc.edu

EDA 2C.2
g

Resilient Hardware Design April 7 3:30:00 PM Srinivas Katkoori University of South Florida katkoori@mail.usf.edu Sheikh Ariful Islam University of Texas Rio Grande Valley sheikhariful.islam@utrgv.edu

SS-1 2D
y y

Quantum Computing April 7 2:30:00 PM Anupam Chattopadhyay
y g g

University anupam@ntu.edu.sg NA NA 

P1 PW1 Poster and WIP Session 1 April 8 9:35:00 AM Ali Iranmanesh
y y

Institute ali1@isqed.org NA NA 

P2 PW2 Poster and WIP Session 2 April 8 9:35:00 AM Amey Kulkarni Nvidia amey@ieee.org NA NA 

WIP PW3 Poster and WIP Session 3 April 8 9:35:00 AM Sara Tehranipoor Santa Clara University sara.tehranipoor@gmail.com NA NA 

WIP PW4 Poster and WIP Session 4 April 8 9:35:00 AM Abhilash Goyal Velodyne abhilash.goyal@gmail.com NA NA 

CCH 3A Robust and Efficient AI Computing April 8 10:25:00 AM Cindy Yi Virginia Tech yangyi8@vt.edu Amey Kulkarni Nvidia ameyk1@umbc.edu

EDA 3B
g g g

and Characterization April 8 10:25:00 AM Srinivas Katkoori University of South Florida katkoori@mail.usf.edu R. Chidambaranathan Synopsys, Inc. sheikhariful.islam@utrgv.edu

HSS 3C
g g

Obfuscation April 8 10:25:00 AM Ioannis Savidis Drexel University isavidis@coe.drexel.edu  Nima Karimian SJSU nima.karimian@sjsu.edu

SS-3 3D Application of AI/ML in Hardware Security April 8 10:25:00 AM Rajat Subhra Chakraborty Technology Kharagpur rschakraborty@gmail.com Pranesh Santikellur
gy

Kharagpur pra.net061@gmail.com>

SDM 4A
g q g

an Energy-Efficient System April 8 1:40:00 PM Harsh Patel AMD hnpatel@virginia.edu Georgios Keramidas Think Silicon g.keramidas@think‐silicon.com

EDA 4B CAD for System Analysis and Optimization April 8 1:40:00 PM Srini Krishnamoorthy Intel, Bangalore m Murthy Palla Synopsys Inc. murthy.palla@gmail.com 

HSS 4C Memory and Architecture Level Security April 8 1:40:00 PM Fareena Saqib
y

at Charlotte fsaqib@uncc.edu  Nima Karimian SJSU nima.karimian@sjsu.edu

ICAP 4D.1
g p

Computation Challenges April 8 1:40:00 PM Tobias Gemmeke Aachen University gemmeke@ieee.org Rakesh Mahto Computer Eng. Program ramahto@fullerton.edu 

EDPT 4D.2
y p g

Technologies April 8 2:20:00 PM Rasit Topaloglu IBM rasit@us.ibm.com Vita Pi-Ho Hu National Taiwan University vitahu@ntu.edu.tw

SDM 4D.3 Reliability in Neural Networks April 8 3:00:00 PM Rasit Topaloglu IBM rasit@us.ibm.com Vita Pi-Ho Hu National Taiwan University vitahu@ntu.edu.tw

SS-4 5A IoT and Wearable Computing April 9 11:10:00 AM Prabha Sundaravadivel University of Texas at Tyler prabhasundaravadivel@gmail.com TBD TBD

Moderator 1 Moderator 2


